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Ordering Information
Terms and Conditions of Sale

Place An Order

Web: knolltextiles.com 
Email: Textiles_orders@knoll.com 
Fax: 866.565.5868

Customer Service Core Hours

Monday-Friday, 8am-5pm 
Phone: 866.565.5858

*�Knoll Luxe products are not published in this document.  
Please contact your local sales representative, sales coordinator 
or customer service representative for pricing.

Terms & Conditions of Sales 

Sales by KnollTextiles of KnollTextiles’ products within the United 
States and Canada are made only on the terms which are 
contained in this Selling Policy. KnollTextiles hereby gives notice 
of its objection to any different or additional terms and conditions. 
This sale is expressly conditional upon Purchaser's assent to 
the terms and conditions set forth below. These terms and 
conditions may be modified or supplemented only by a written 
document signed by an authorized representative of KnollTextiles. 
These terms and conditions supersede any prior and/or 
contemporaneous agreements or correspondence between 
Purchaser and KnollTextiles. Written quotations expire thirty (30) 
days from the date of issuance and can be withdrawn by written 
notice anytime during that period.

Orders

Order all fabrics by name and number where indicated. All orders 
must be in writing. When seeking critical shade match, please 
request a cutting with order; variations in shade may not be avoided.

Order Confirmation

A purchase order is not binding on KnollTextiles until 
Purchaser has received KnollTextiles’ order confirmation or 
acknowledgement. Minimum order quantity is one yard; except 
custom colors of Ultrasude® which have a 5 yard minimum.

KnollTextiles are sold to the nearest 0.5 yard; except Calm and 
custom colors of Ultrasuede® which are sold to the nearest yard. 
Any fraction of a yard will be sold and billed at the next highest 
0.5 yard increment.

Change Orders

KnollTextiles is not required to accept requested change orders. 
However, as a general rule, KnollTextiles will accept reasonable 
change orders with the following conditions:

1. �The request for change must be submitted in writing and 
received in time to be implemented.

2. �Changes will be subject to additional charges for material, 
labor and administrative costs.

3. Change orders may impact quoted ship dates.

Cancellations

Orders may not be cancelled by customer without the written 
consent of KnollTextiles. Substantial cancellation/re-stocking 
charges are applicable. Certain products are sold on a non-
cancelable, non-returnable basis, including Impressions and all 
custom products.

Terms

Payment terms are net 30 days, provided customer completes 
a credit application and meets Knoll’s standards for open credit 
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terms, F.O.B., KnollTextiles Operations Center, East Greenville, 
PA, 18041.

Customers that do not have established credit with Knoll are on 
Advanced Payment terms.

Additional charges where applicable will be added for  
the following:

1. �Shipping/Handling charges as per each unique “ship to” 
destination

2. Storage or insurance charges

3. Sales and other taxes

4. Local delivery, uncrating and installation

Credit

Credit may be established upon KnollTextiles’ written acceptance 
of satisfactory references. All custom products require a minimum 
50% deposit before Knoll purchases product. KnollTextiles may 
cancel or change credit terms at its discretion and may request 
advance payment at any time. All prepaid orders must include 
shipping and handling charges and tax where applicable. If local 
taxes do not apply on prepaid orders, customers must complete 
a resale certificate, indicating their tax I.D. number. 

Please see KnollTextiles Credit Terms and Conditions for  
complete information.

Availability

All fabrics shown in this price catalog are subject to changes in 
availability and/or price at any time without prior notice.

Acoustical Products

Impressions is a wall-mounted acoustic tile system sold in 12" x 
12" tiles and its sale is subject to additional terms and conditions.  
For more information, please contact your KnollTextiles 
representative or refer to knolltextiles.com.

Impressions products require a minimum 50% deposit at time of 
order entry.

All Impressions shipments will be made FOB Origin point  
of manufacture.  

Claims for damages to Impressions will not be considered if the 
product has been altered by the customer or others. Confirmation 
of color and pattern is the responsibility of the customer.

Impressions orders may not be cancelled or returned for  
any reason.

Shipping

All shipments are FOB origin. We will ship in accordance with 
customer instructions. Unless the customer specifically requests 
in writing partial shipments as completion occurs, KnollTextiles 
may await completion of entire order and ship fabric on a 
specified basis or may make partial shipments from time to  
time. All fabric shipments will be made F.O.B. KnollTextiles,  
East Greenville, PA, 18041.

KnollTextiles is not liable for any delay or failure to deliver or 
perform due to strikes, lockouts or other labor difficulties, 
acts of war or terrorism, failure or delay of sources of supply, 
transportation difficulties, accidents, fires, acts of God, or any 
other causes of like or unlike nature beyond KnollTextiles’ control.

All KnollTextiles’ shipments are made on a dock-to-dock basis, 
or a sidewalk delivery. Please contact your KnollTextiles regional 

Ordering Information
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office if you require additional services, i.e. inside delivery.  
This will be a separate charge and handled on a regional basis 
when available. Knoll Logistics will determine from the ship to 
destination the recommended method of shipment. Unless 
complete instructions as to shipping method and route are 
stipulated by the customer, we have the option to ship by, what  
is in our opinion, the best possible way.

Customer Claims

All KnollTextiles products are carefully inspected prior to shipment 
from KnollTextiles’ Operations Center. Since KnollTextiles is not 
responsible for damage in shipment or in storage, customers 
should carefully inspect all items at time of delivery and note 
any obvious damage on the delivery receipt. For the customer’s 
protection, such obvious or subsequently discovered concealed 
damage must be reported immediately to the carrier.

Claims for damages to fabric will not be considered if the product 
has been cut by the customer or others. Confirmation of color 
and pattern is the responsibility of the customer and cutting of the 
textiles will be deemed acceptance of the goods.

Claims for shortages or errors, must be made in writing within 10 
days after delivery. The facts on which the claim is based must 
be directed in writing to the KnollTextiles Operations Center or by 
contacting Customer Service. Failure to make such claim within 
the 10-day period shall constitute acceptance of the merchandise 
and waiver any such shortages, errors or other claims.

KNOLLTEXTILES GIVES NO WARRANTY, EXPRESSED OR 
IMPLIED, AS TO DESCRIPTION, QUALITY, MERCHANTABILITY, 
FITNESS OR ANY PARTICULAR PROGRAM, OR ANY OTHER 
MATTER, OF ANY TEXTILE WHICH KNOLLTEXTILES  
SHALL SUPPLY.

KnollTextiles will not be responsible for labor charges or claims of 
consequential damages.

Returns

No merchandise may be returned to KnollTextiles without 
KnollTextiles’ prior written consent and any returns must be in 
accordance with KnollTextiles’ shipping instructions. 

Returns will be subject to shipment and handling charges, and must 
be made F.O.B. to KnollTextiles’ designated destination. In addition, 
substantial restocking and restoration charges may be applicable.

Returns of all leftover product not utilized on installations will 
not be authorized or accepted under any conditions. Sheet vinyl 
wallcovering, discontinued products and products with additional 
finishes are non-returnable.

Held Orders/Storage 

If a customer requests that an order be held or delayed, prices 
and terms and conditions in effect at the time of shipment 
shall apply. If a customer requests a delay after the time when 
KnollTextiles can defer production, that customer will be invoiced 
for the product, payable in accordance with standard terms, 
when the order is ready for shipment. KnollTextiles may transfer 
the product to storage, in which case all expenses incurred in 
connection with storage, including demurrage, preparation for 
storage, storage charges and handling shall be payable by the 
customer upon submission of invoices by KnollTextiles. Risk of 
loss to the Product shall pass to the customer upon delivery of 
the product into storage.

Shades

Any product which contains natural fibers, high luster yarns or 
chenille yarns may exhibit greater shade variation than normal 
commercial range.  

Ordering Information
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Pattern Repeats

Printed or woven patterned goods should be cut by design. 
Repeat sizes, where noted, are approximate and allowances 
should be made when calculating yardage requirements.

KnollTextiles Warranty

KnollTextiles warrants to the original purchaser that all textile 
products under normal wear and tear shall meet the specifications 
listed on the KnollTextiles website for a period of one (1) year 
(with the exception of Ultrasuede® for KnollTextiles, which has a 
two year warranty) with remedies as follows: should any failure to 
conform with this limited warranty appear on the textile product 
during the first year after the date of shipment, upon prompt 
written notice, KnollTextiles will repair or replace, at its option, the 
affected textile free of charge.

This warranty does not apply to:

• Acts or omissions of parties other than Knoll.

• User modification.

• �Dramatic temperature variations or unusual atmospheric or 
environmental conditions.

• �Abnormal use of textile including cuts, spills, or other misuse  
of product.

• �Goods that have been further processed by the customer  
or others.

• �Labor Charges in any event, or claims of consequential 
damages.

• Normal wear and tear.

Disclaimers

Purchaser’s remedies set forth herein are exclusive and the 
liability of Knoll with respect to the breach of this agreement or 
any contract entered into between the parties pursuant hereto 
shall not exceed the price of the Product or part on which such 
liability is based. ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, INCLUDING ANY 
IMPLIED WARRANTY OR MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS 
FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMED. 
KNOLL, ITS CONTRACTOR, AUTHORIZED DEALERS AND 
SUBCONTRACTORS OR SUPPLIERS OF ANY TIER SHALL NOT 
BE LIABLE TO PURCHASER FOR ANY SPECIAL, INDIRECT, 
INCIDENTAL, OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES ARISING FROM 
BREACH OF THIS AGREEMENT.

Custom Program

KnollTextiles possesses the resources to create and develop 
unique custom-made fabrics for upholstery, walls, panels, drapery 
and cubicle curtains.

Custom fabrics are subject to a minimum purchase quantity* 
and can vary by plus or minus 10% from this minimum. Custom 
fabrics have dye set and/or piece length restrictions. The 
customer will be shipped and billed for the quantity produced.  
Custom fabric orders will be confirmed exclusive of the 10% 
potential overage or underage. Invoices will reflect actual 
yardages shipped.

Pricing on all custom orders is independent of any published price 
for standard fabric and will be quoted by request. A minimum 
deposit of 50% is required at time of order entry. We reserve the 
right to charge a strike-off fee for custom sampling, if necessary.

Custom fabric orders will not be processed without a signed 
approval accompanied by a physical sample of the custom  
fabric ordered. 

Ordering Information



Price List 2018  6

Ordering Information

Custom orders may not be cancelled or returned for any reason.

All strike-off lead times are based upon receipt of color direction 
to our customs department.

Custom minimums are based on the standard mill yarns available. 
If there are any deviations from the standard, other minimums apply.

*Smaller minimums may be possible with a surcharge. 

Please contact your KnollTextiles representative or our Customer 
Service department regarding custom capabilities and for more 
information on these fabrics.

Imago

Imago™ is part of our Custom Product offerings. It’s not a  
fabric, but a hard surface material sold in 4' x 8' (or 4' x 10') 
sheets and its sale is subject to additional terms and conditions.  
For more information including minimum order quantity,  
please refer to the Imago™ fabrication manual or contact  
your KnollTextiles representative.

Imago™ products require a minimum 50% deposit at time of  
order entry.

All Imago™ shipments will be made FOB Salt Lake City, UT 84119.  
All Imago™ shipments are made on a dock-to-dock or a dock-to-
sidewalk delivery basis. Please contact your KnollTextiles regional 
office if you require additional services, i.e. inside delivery. This  
will be a separate charge and handled on a regional basis  
when available.

Claims for damages to Imago™ will not be considered if the 
product has been cut by the customer or others. Confirmation of 
color and pattern is the responsibility of the customer and cutting 
of Imago™ will be deemed acceptance of the goods.

Imago™ orders may not be cancelled or returned for any reason.

Note: Orders for Customs, Imago or requesting special finishing 
are non-cancellable and non-returnable † Direct Ship Program: 
non-cancellable and non-returnable.
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Price List | Alphabetical Order

*patterns or colors are scheduled for discontinuation once current inventory is exhausted

Fabric Name Pattern # Knoll 
Grade

USD 
Price

Width Horizontal 
Repeat

Vertical 
Repeat

Use Finish Nanotex 
Approved

Abacus  K715  B,50 51 54" 14" 16" Upholstery, Panel •

Acme WC2189 33 54 Panel, Wrapped Panel Microban

Acme Backed WC2189B 36 54" Wallcovering Microban

Aegean K2074 E 64 55" Upholstery •

Air Rights* D1256 78 59" 6" 8.25" Drapery Flame Retardant

Akita WC1621 29 54"
Wallcovering, Wrapped 
Panel

Crypton Wall

Alias II WC2113 27 54" Panel, Wrapped Panel

Alias II Backed WC2113B 30 54" Wallcovering Stain Repellent

Alibi WC1470 43 53"
Wallcovering, Wrapped 
Panel

Greenshield

Alignment* K349  A 45 58" 1" Upholstery, Panel •

Alloy W2139 32 54" Panel, Wrapped Panel

Alloy Backed WC2139B 35 54" Wallcovering Crypton

Alter Ego K2140 G 79 52" Upholstery •

Alto D1079 55 54" Drapery Flame Retardant

Amalfi* WC1180 82 54" Wallcovering Stain Release

Amplify W1215 40 45 66" 0.25" 0.25" Panel

Andissa K2083 G 94 53" 53" 39.25" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Annex W1360 10 24 66" 4.25" 4.25" Panel, Cubicle, Drapery •

Antares WC1480 31 54"
Wallcovering, Wrapped 
Panel

Crypton Wall
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Price List | Alphabetical Order

*patterns or colors are scheduled for discontinuation once current inventory is exhausted

Fabric Name Pattern # Knoll 
Grade

USD 
Price

Width Horizontal 
Repeat

Vertical 
Repeat

Use Finish Nanotex 
Approved

Aperture Emboss WC1121 41 54" Wallcovering

Apollo WC2178 28 54" Panel, Wrapped Panel

Apollo Backed WC2178B 31 54" Wallcovering Stain/Soil Repellent

Archer II WC2115 31 54" Wallcovering Stain Repellent

Arena WC2138 30 54"
Wallcovering, Wrapped 
Panel

Stain Repellent

Argyle* K1938 B 36 54" 1.25" 3.25" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Arno  K128 H 147 54" Upholstery •

Arrondissement K2200 G 89 50" 12.5" 15.5" Upholstery •

Artisan  WC1569 26 52" 22.25" Wallcovering

Asterisk II WC2114 27 54" Panel, Wrapped Panel

Asterisk II Backed WC2114B 30 54" Wallcovering Stain Repellent

Aswan K2046 I 120 56" 56" 26.5" Upholstery

Atelier K1607 F 91 53" Upholstery NanoTex/EnviroSeal

Atlas K1236 C 63 54" Upholstery

Avenue C1088 69 72" 17.5" Cubicle, Drapery •

Axiom K1650 C 41 54" 17.75" Upholstery

Bandwidth W1219 40 42 66" 1.25" 0.25" Panel

Bauhaus Block* W296 20 38 66" 2.5" 0.66" Panel, Wallcovering •

Baxter* K1557 C 47 54" 5" Upholstery Greenshield
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Price List | Alphabetical Order

*patterns or colors are scheduled for discontinuation once current inventory is exhausted

Fabric Name Pattern # Knoll 
Grade

USD 
Price

Width Horizontal 
Repeat

Vertical 
Repeat

Use Finish Nanotex 
Approved

Beacon W1597 A 18 66"
Panel, Drapery, 
Upholstery

Belize K1165 B 56 54" 0.25" 0.75" Upholstery Greenshield

Bewitched D2255 45 66" Drapery

Biota* K1297 C 63 54" 14" 9" Upholstery •

Biscayne K1771 F 79 52" 6.5" 6.25" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Bistro* K1775 B,55 37 57" 14.75" 8.25"
Upholstery, Pan-
el, Wrapped Panel

Stain/Soil Repellent •

Bliss*  D1022  88 118" Drapery Flame Retardant

Bloom C1462 63 72" 30.25" Cubicle, Drapery •

Bocce K1255 A 38 54" 3.5" 7" Upholstery, Panel •

Bollywood WC1015 A 46 54"
Panel, Upholstery, 
Wrapped Panel

Microban

Bollywood Backed WC1015B 49 54" Wallcovering
Stain Repellent & 
Microban

Bon Nuit D2202 37 110" Drapery Stain Repellent

Bond WC1577 32 54"
Wallcovering, Wrapped 
Panel

Crypton Wall

Borderline WC1850 26 53" 53" Wallcovering

Boundary K1828 B 36 54"
Upholstery, Wrapped 
Panel

Brigadoon K2167 B 29 54" Upholstery Resilience SR

Broadcloth II  W1619 10 28 66" Panel •

Brookville* WC2025 24 54"
Wallcovering, Wrapped 
Panel

Teflon

Cable Twist W1500 36 66" Panel Polyester Binder
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Price List | Alphabetical Order

*patterns or colors are scheduled for discontinuation once current inventory is exhausted

Fabric Name Pattern # Knoll 
Grade

USD 
Price

Width Horizontal 
Repeat

Vertical 
Repeat

Use Finish Nanotex 
Approved

Cairo K2034 C 58 54" 14" 23" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Calais Cotton Velvet  K787  F 117 54" Upholstery
Crease/Stain/Soil 
Repellent

Calm WC2120 86 54" Wallcovering Stain Repellent

Calypso K2127 B 35 57"
Upholstery, Wrapped 
Panel

Stain Repellent •

Cameo K1443 B 67 54" Upholstery •

Candela WC1311 40 54" Wallcovering, Panel Stain Repellent

Candid  C1066 59 72" 0.5" 0.5" Cubicle •

Canyon Stripe C2119 59 102" 102" Cubicle

Capital WC1870 29 54"
Wallcovering, Wrapped 
Panel

Teflon

Caravan D1690 66 118" 19.6" Drapery

Cascade WC2244 47 52" 50" 60" Wallcovering

Cat’s Cradle* K1290 A 34 54" 3.5" 3.5" Upholstery, Panel •

Cato  H800  I 167 54" Upholstery

Catwalk K2156 H 95 54" 2.3" 2.4" Upholstery •

Century  K1051  F 102 52" 4.25" 4.25" Upholstery Teflon

Chance* K1552 A 30 56" Upholstery Incase

Chant WC2055 25 56" Wallcovering Crypton Wall

Chain Link K2191 D 49 54" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Charm  K1049  C 62 54" 0.5" 1.25" Upholstery NanoTex
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Price List | Alphabetical Order

*patterns or colors are scheduled for discontinuation once current inventory is exhausted

Fabric Name Pattern # Knoll 
Grade

USD 
Price

Width Horizontal 
Repeat

Vertical 
Repeat

Use Finish Nanotex 
Approved

Chroma  K345  B 53 54" Upholstery GreenShield •

Chronicle K1525 B 54 55" 7" 5.5" Upholstery •

Circa  K1054  C 76 54" Upholstery Stain/Soil Repellent •

Circle Line W1146 20 29 66" 8.25" 5.25" Panel •

Circuit W1754 10 22 66" Panel, Drapery •

Classic Boucle  K162  C 76 54" Upholstery •

Cleo K2168 E 59 55" 13.75" 3.5" Upholstery •

Close Knit* K201  B 60 54" Upholstery Teflon

Coco K1024 F 110 54" Upholstery

Color Field K2226 C 39 54" Upholstery Ink & Stain Resistant

Common Ground  K448  A 50 54" Upholstery Stain/Soil Repellent •

Commuter Cloth K1778 A,30 23 56" Upholstery, Panel Stain Repellent

Compass CR* HC1183 D 70 54" 4.75" 9.25" Upholstery Crypton Green

Concourse WC1760 27 54"
Wallcovering, Wrapped 
Panel

Crypton Wall

Cornaro* K1320 F 111 54" Upholstery •

Cortland WC1830 33 56" Wallcovering Crypton Wall

Cosma WC1313 40 54"
Wallcovering, Wrapped 
Panel

Stain Repellent

Coterie K1564 D 69 53" 9.5" 11" Upholstery NanoTex

Criss Cross W305 38 66" 16.5" 8" Panel, Wallcovering •
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Price List | Alphabetical Order

*patterns or colors are scheduled for discontinuation once current inventory is exhausted

Fabric Name Pattern # Knoll 
Grade

USD 
Price

Width Horizontal 
Repeat

Vertical 
Repeat

Use Finish Nanotex 
Approved

Crossroad K2085 A,40 25 54"
Upholstery, Panel, 
Wrapped Panel

Stain Repellent •

Cyclone D1109 85 57" 1.5" 3" Drapery

Dahlia CR HC1660 C 59 55" 14.75" 35.25" Upholstery Crypton

Dakar D2041 56 60" 6.75" 16.5" Drapery

Day Tripper K2248 B 36 54" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Decobeat C1576 40 74" 8.5" 3.5" Cubicle, Drapery •

Delite K2026 A 16 54" 0.09"
Upholstery, Panel, 
Wrapped Panel

Stain Repellent •

District D1659 53 54" 13.5" 8" Drapery

Diva K2051 B 33 55" Upholstery Stain/Soil Repellent •

Divine C1127 58 71" 10.5" 14" Cubicle, Drapery •

Djenne K2029 G 86 53" 5.75" 1.5" Upholstery

Domus* WC1144 32 56" Wallcovering, Panel Teflon

Donovan  D2227 74 54" Drapery Flame Retardant

Double Agent K2199 F 75 54" 26.5" 53.25" Upholstery, Drapery •

Dovetail* K1150  B 57 57" 7.25" 9.5" Upholstery

Drip WC1408 29 52" 51.25" 37.25" Wallcovering

Dristi K872  A, 45 51 54"
Upholstery, Drapery, 
Panel, Wallcovering

•

Dristi Backed* K872B 45 54 54" Panel, Upholstery Stain Repellent

Drizzle WC2040 27 54"
Wallcovering, Wrapped 
Panel

Stain Repellent
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Price List | Alphabetical Order

*patterns or colors are scheduled for discontinuation once current inventory is exhausted

Fabric Name Pattern # Knoll 
Grade

USD 
Price

Width Horizontal 
Repeat

Vertical 
Repeat

Use Finish Nanotex 
Approved

Drop WC1410 27 52" 52" 23.5" Wallcovering

Dune K2047 C 47 54" Upholstery
Water/Stain Repellent, 
Defiance Antimicrobial

•

Durand K1885 C 51 53" 0.5" 5" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Dynamic K1617 I 155 54" Upholstery

Earthwork* K1238 C 66 55" 14" 9" Upholstery •

Eclat Weave  K1104  D 87 54" 7" 10.5" Upholstery NanoTex

Eden Stripe C2073 43 72" 10.75" 0.25" Cubicle, Drapery

Edgewood* WC1920 29 56" Wallcovering Crypton Wall

Edo W2111 22 66" Panel Polyester Binder

Element W1077 10 25 66" Panel, Drapery •

Empire Stripe*  K1025  C 73 54" 4.5" Upholstery Stain/Soil Repellent •

Entice D2058 28 118" Drapery

Entourage* K1389 C 54 54" 0.5" 0.5" Upholstery Teflon •

Escala D1147 122 118" 3" Drapery

Essence K2059 C 42 54" 9.25" 10.25" Upholstery Stain/Soil Repellent •

Eve* D1058 67 54" Drapery Flame Retardant

Express WC1822 29 56"
Wallcovering, Wrapped 
Panel

Crypton Wall

Fable CR* HC1122  C 66 54" 7" 6.5" Upholstery Crypton Green

Fanciful* C1768 40 72" 13.75" 16.25" Cubicle, Drapery



Price List 2018  14

Price List | Alphabetical Order

*patterns or colors are scheduled for discontinuation once current inventory is exhausted

Fabric Name Pattern # Knoll 
Grade

USD 
Price

Width Horizontal 
Repeat

Vertical 
Repeat

Use Finish Nanotex 
Approved

Feeling Plaid K2150 G 82 53" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Ferry K1697 B 35 54" Upholstery Teflon •

Fibra* K1105  C 87 54" 7" 5" Upholstery NanoTex

Fila D1295 112 118" 1.5" 0.25" Drapery Flame Retardant

Film Reel W1499 41 66" Panel, Wallcovering

Filter WC1035 31 54" 22.25" Wallcovering

Fine Print WC459 26 54" 22.25" Wallcovering

Firefly K2021 H 98 55" 3.5" 8.5" Upholstery •

Fission Chips C1670 45 72" 24.25" 18.75" Cubicle •

Flow* W565 30 31 68" 14" 15.5"
Panel, Drapery, Wall-
covering

Foil Rap W535 A,40 40 66"
Panel, Upholstery, 
Wallcovering

Forza  K584  B 57 54" Upholstery

Foundation* W351 10 31 66" Panel, Wallcovering •

Franklin WC1980 39 54" Panel, Wrapped Panel Microban

Franklin Backed WC1980B 42 54" Wallcovering Crypton & Microban

Frolic C1770 39 72" 2.5" 4" Cubicle, Drapery •

Gala II K1520 B 42 54" 3.6" 6" Upholstery Stain/Soil Repellent •

Gallery D1444 58 54" 1.75" Drapery, Cubicle •

Gem II WC1362 37 54" Wallcovering, Panel Stain Repellent
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Price List | Alphabetical Order

*patterns or colors are scheduled for discontinuation once current inventory is exhausted

Fabric Name Pattern # Knoll 
Grade

USD 
Price

Width Horizontal 
Repeat

Vertical 
Repeat

Use Finish Nanotex 
Approved

Gibson  K1086  G 126 56" 6" 6" Upholstery •

Giza Poly WC1363 39 54" Wallcovering, Panel Stain Repellent

Glam WC1070 44 54" Wallcovering, Panel

Glaze WC1069 44 54" Wallcovering, Panel Stain/Soil Repellent

Glider K1717 F 79 52" 13.75" 7.5" Upholstery

Glisten WC1071 44 54" Wallcovering, Panel Stain/Soil Repellent

Grand Boulevard WC2180 37 54"
Wallcovering, Wrapped 
Panel

Stain/Soil Repellent

Grande  K180  B 52 54" 14" 23" Upholstery •

Grandview K1463 B 55 57" 14.75" 13.5" Upholstery Teflon •

Greenwich K1753 C 50 54" 9" 10.5" Upholstery Stain/Soil Repellent •

Groovy K2242 C 42 54" Upholstery

Growth Spurt W692 10 29 66" Panel, Drapery •

Guild  WC1441 41 54" 14.5" 12.5"
Wallcovering, Wrapped 
Panel

Halo WC1570 28 54" Wallcovering

Harare WC2044 24 52" 18" 22.25" Wallcovering

Hard Rock W1007 40 43 66" Panel

Haze  K109  G 91 54" Upholstery Stain/Soil Repellent •

Heavy Metal W539 40, A 41 66" Panel, Upholstery

Helios K2089 B 26 54"
Upholstery, Panel, 
Wrapped Panel

Stain Repellent •
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Price List | Alphabetical Order

*patterns or colors are scheduled for discontinuation once current inventory is exhausted

Fabric Name Pattern # Knoll 
Grade

USD 
Price

Width Horizontal 
Repeat

Vertical 
Repeat

Use Finish Nanotex 
Approved

Hemisphere WC2158 29 54 Wallcovering

High Note D1446 76 118" Drapery

Highland  K2010 E 68 54"
Upholstery, Wrapped 
Panel

•

Hint D1940 47 62" Drapery

Holbrook K1928 B 35 54" 4.5" 11.75" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Hologram*  K500  D 81 54" 3" 2.75" Upholstery Teflon •

Honour K1790 Custom 188 51" 25.5" 24.5" Upholstery

Hourglass K1523 A 25 56"
Upholstery, Panel, 
Wrapped Panel

Stain/Soil Repellent •

Hudson K1765 C 59 54" 7" 7.5" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Hula Hoop* K753  C 79 54" 2.25" 4.5" Upholstery •

Icon  K1028  F 115 56" 3.5" 3.5" Upholstery •

Ideology  C1065 66 72" 72" Cubicle, Drapery •

Ikat Square K1703 E 73 53" 13.75" 13" Upholstery NanoTex

Ikat Stripe K1701 D 63 53" 9" 14" Upholstery NanoTex

Illume WC1177 42 54" Wallcovering, Panel Stain/Soil Repellent

Impressions Biscayne TAP1212BCW 36 12" Acoustic Tile

Impressions Chronicle TAP1212CHW 36 12" Acoustic Tile

Impressions Honour TAP1212HNW 36 12" Acoustic Tile

Impressions Icon TAP1212ICW 36 12" Acoustic Tile
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Fabric Name Pattern # Knoll 
Grade

USD 
Price

Width Horizontal 
Repeat

Vertical 
Repeat

Use Finish Nanotex 
Approved

Impressions Marquee TAP1212MRW 36 12" Acoustic Tile

Impressions Shima TAP1212SHW 36 12" Acoustic Tile

Impressions Solid TAP1212SDW 33 12" Acoustic Tile

Improv W1562 36 54"
Panel, Upholstery, 
Wrapped Panel

Microban

Improv Backed  WC1562B 39 54" Wallcovering
Stain Repellent & 
Microban

In Stitches K2190 F 77 54" 4.25" Upholstery •

Innuendo WC1368 40 54"
Wallcovering, Wrapped 
Panel

Teflon

Intermission Backed* WC1654B 41 54" Wallcovering Stain Repellent

Intermission* WC1654 38 54" Panel, Wrapped Panel

Intrigue* K1551 F 79 54" 6.75" 18.75 Upholstery •

Irving D2045 45 55" Drapery

Island K2053 D 56 54" 3.5" 6.5" Upholstery
Water/Stain Repellent, 
Defiance Antimicrobial

•

Isole D1810 112 55" 13.5" Drapery Flame Retardant

Jot D1469 77 59" 29.5" 23" Drapery Flame Retardant

Journey K1806 B 36 54"
Upholstery, Wrapped 
Panel

Stain Repellent •

Juno K2152 E 66 57" Upholstery •

Kabuki K2084 D 56 53" 2.25" 12" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Kampala  K2032 E 77 55" 0.5" Upholstery •

Katazome K1459 E 71 54" 4.5" 3.75" Upholstery Stain Repellent •
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Fabric Name Pattern # Knoll 
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Repeat

Vertical 
Repeat

Use Finish Nanotex 
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Kaya CR K2122 C 42 54" Upholstery

Keaton K1596 B 35 54" Upholstery Teflon •

Kimono K1174 E 82 54" 27.25" 18" Upholstery Teflon •

Kinabalu K1800 G 103 52" 6.5" 0.5" Upholstery

Kingston* K1826 G 89 59" Upholstery

Knoll Felt K1207 B,55 48 54" Upholstery, Panel •

Knoll Hopsack K1206 B,50 43 55"
Upholstery, Drapery, 
Panel

•

Knoll Velvet  K784  I 140 54" Upholstery Mothproof

Kora CR  HC1010  C 75 54" 5.25" 10.5" Upholstery Crypton

Kumasi D2042 102 118" 12" 12" Drapery

Lagos K2028 C 56 53" 13.75" 14" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Landmark* WC1056 108 54" Wallcovering Teflon

Landscape WC1653 24 52" 52" 22.25" Wallcovering

Lanyard WC2160 22 54" Wallcovering

Leda* WC1033 29 54" 13.5" Wallcovering

Legend CR*  HC1124  C 74 54" 4.5" 4.75" Upholstery Crypton Green

Liberty K1888 F 82 54" 1" Upholstery •

Lights Out D17 67 54" Drapery, Cubicle, Panel Flame Retardant •

Limani K2079 I 198 55" Upholstery
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Fabric Name Pattern # Knoll 
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USD 
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Repeat

Vertical 
Repeat

Use Finish Nanotex 
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Line Work WC2229 22 53" Wallcovering

Linen Classic* WC1055 95 54" Wallcovering Teflon

Linen Screen  D37 83 59" Drapery Flame Retardant

Little Devil K2112 B 31 54" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Logic W13186 20 28 66" 5.75" 7.25"
Panel, Drapery, 
Wrapped Panel

•

Looking Glass D2126 78 118" Drapery

Lore CR  HC1123  C 62 54" Upholstery Crypton Green

Lorelei D2153 32 118" Drapery

Louver D1161 75 78" Drapery Flame Retardant

Ludlow K1998 B 37 54" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Lyric* K698  B 66 54" 2.38" 2.88" Upholstery •

Macro* W544 45 51 66" Panel •

Magnolia K1999 C 48 54" 27.5" 40" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Mainframe W1783 20 25 66" 7" 9" Panel, Drapery

Mamba*  K549  E 111 54" 13.75" 15" Upholstery •

Mantilla* WC1143 36 56" 7.25" Wallcovering, Panel Teflon

Margin WC1044 30 54" 22.25" Wallcovering

Mariner  K642  A 45 54" Upholstery •

Marquee K1608 E 79 54" 9" 9" Upholstery Stain Repellent

"
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Fabric Name Pattern # Knoll 
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Repeat

Vertical 
Repeat

Use Finish Nanotex 
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Masquerade  K806  D 72 54" 4.5" 4.25" Upholstery •

Match Point W1145 30 30 68" 1" 0.25" Panel •

Meander WC2246 47 52" 51" 120" Wallcovering

Melange K1882 G 85 55" Upholstery •

Melody K2067 B 32 54" 20.5" 20.5" Upholstery Stain/Soil Repellent

Menagerie K1322 D 68 54" 1.25" 7.25" Upholstery NanoTex

Merge WC1034 30 54" 22.25" Wallcovering

Meroe K2043 E 69 53" 6.5" 6.75" Upholstery

Messa W2061 19 66" Panel •

Metro* K1018  C 71 54" 4.5" 5.25" Upholstery Teflon •

Mezzo* W543 45 50 66" Panel •

Micro W465 30 43 66" Panel Polyester Binder •

Midpoint K2123 E 62 53" 9.25" 23.5" Upholstery •

Milestone K1886 C 56 54" 3.5" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Mini Stitch*  K1130  B 51 55" 0.75" Upholstery •

Mod Plaid K1630 F 86 51" 6.5" 6.5" Upholstery Stain Repellent

Modern Tweed K21155 G 84 54" Upholstery •

Monarch  K1149  A,45 39 54"
Upholstery, Drapery, 
Panel

•

Morgan WC1762 22 52" Wallcovering
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Fabric Name Pattern # Knoll 
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Repeat

Vertical 
Repeat

Use Finish Nanotex 
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Nature Walk K2081 E 65 54" 11" 9.75" Upholstery Ink/Stain Resistant

Nematic II W1620 20 29 66" 0.25" 4" Panel

Night Life* K181  B 72 54" 7" 1.75" Upholstery •

Noble K1556 C 51 54" Upholstery Greenshield

Noren D2118 45 66" Drapery

North Star WC1585 32 54"
Wallcovering, Wrapped 
Panel

Blockaide Repellent

Oh La La K2201 A 27 55" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Origins K1700 D 61 54" 9.25" 11" Upholstery Teflon

Ornament* W1078 40 42 66" 14" 12" Panel •

Ovation* WC402 63 36" Wallcovering

Overlay WC1860 26 53" Wallcovering

Overture K2169 A 24 53" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Palisade K2030 C 39 54" Upholstery Ink/Stain Resistant

Palladium W1030 40 44 66" Panel, Wallcovering

Panache CR* HC1047 C 72 54" 3.5" Upholstery Crypton

Panorama* C1918 39 72" 37" 123" Cubicle. Drapery •

Paradigm*  K1101  B 68 54" 6.75" 9" Upholstery Teflon •

Pause WC425 31 54" 0" 18" Wallcovering

Peninsula WC1761 29 54" 51" Wallcovering
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Fabric Name Pattern # Knoll 
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Repeat

Vertical 
Repeat

Use Finish Nanotex 
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Perimeter* WC1046 29 54" 22.25" Wallcovering

Petal Pusher K1968 B 34 53" 17.5" 22.5" Upholstery Stain Repellent

Petra* WC1394 38 53"
Wallcovering, Wrapped 
Panel

Teflon

Photon II  W1695 20 36 66" 0.45" 1.35"
Panel, Drapery, Uphol-
stery

Pivot W1926 10 17 66" Panel, Wallcovering

Plaidtastic K2238 D 55 53" 27" 55.75" Upholstery Incase •

Plomari WC2075 23 54" Wallcovering Crypton Wall

Pogo* K1100  B 66 54" 3.75" Upholstery Teflon •

Portrait C1883 40 72" 37" 31" Cubicle, Drapery •

Posture WC1651 29 54" Wallcovering

Prague WC1393 31 54"
Wallcovering, Wrapped 
Panel

Crypton Wall

Prairie K1925 B 30 54" Upholstery Stain Repellent

Prep* K1076  A 39 58" 2.25 Upholstery, Drapery •

Presto  K1000  A, 50 29 54"
Upholstery, Panel, 
Wrapped Panel

Stain/Soil Repellent •

Prim K1884 B 36 54" 3.5" 3" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Primetime D1392 89 65" Drapery, Cubicle

Province WC2092 25 53" Wallcovering

Pullman K2124 C 40 54" Upholstery •

Quark  K781  C 87 54" 4.5" 7.5" Upholstery Teflon •
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Vertical 
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Quest D1502 46 54" 13.5" 19.5" Drapery

Radiance K1921 B 53 55" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Ransom  K1298 B,55 39 54" 0.25" 0.25" Upholstery, Panel Stain Repellent •

Reflect W884 20 37 67"
Panel, Drapery, Uphol-
stery

•

Regard CR* HC1063  C 76 54" 13.5" 17" Upholstery Crypton

Regent WC1868 22 54" Wallcovering

Relay W1020 30 39 66" 6.75" 3.25"
Panel, Upholstery, Wall-
covering

•

Rendezvous D1540 61 54" Drapery •

Repertoire WC1786 43 54"
Upholstery, Panel, 
Wrapped Panel

Microban

Repertoire Backed WC1786B 46 54" Wallcovering Crypton & Microban

Ribbon Stripe C2228 59 102" 36" 110" Cubicle

Riverside D1769 43 54" 0.25" 7" Drapery

Riviera* D1171 45 54" 0.5" 0.25" Drapery Heat Set

Rivington  K1080  F 103 54" Upholstery NanoTex

Roam* K1657 B 39 55" 1" 2.5" Upholstery Teflon •

Rope WC2159 22 54" Wallcovering

Roundtrip* K1430 C 62 54" 5.25" 9" Upholstery Teflon •

Run WC1409 28 52" 52" 23.25" Wallcovering

Rush Hour K1824 B 38 53" 1.75" Upholstery Stain Repellent

"
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Repeat
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Sahara HC1269 C 62 54" Upholstery NanoTex

Samos D2060 34 54" 27.5" 28.5" Drapery

Sandpiper CR* HC1258 C 74 54" 14.25" 15" Upholstery Crypton Green

Sashiko K2121 C 46 57" 12" 22" Upholstery Water/Soil Repellant •

Savannah D2052 29 55" Drapery •

Sequin CR  HC1009  C 60 54" Upholstery Crypton

Serendipity K1528 G 97 55" 9.25" 20" Upholstery

Seurat K2151 E 59 54" Upholstery •

Sheer Color* D1148 25 58" Drapery

Sherman K1789 E 79 52" 20.5" Upholstery

Shima K1468 E 84 54" 27.75" 14.75" Upholstery •

Shortwave WC1398 24 52" 24.5" Wallcovering

Side Step C1575 45 74" 99" 74" Cubicle, Drapery Scour & Heat Set •

Sideline K2210 F 70 54" 27" 71.5" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Silver Screen*  D15 98 57" Drapery

Sinclair* K1555 C 59 54" 4.5 3.25" Upholstery Greenshield

Siren WC1125 38 54" 13" 13.25" Wallcovering

Skylark W1718 10 22 66" 0.5" 0.25" Panel

Slumber D52 27 54" Drapery, Cubicle, Panel •
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Smart K1268 C 58 54" Upholstery

Soiree* K1616 B 39 58" 2.5" 2.5" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Soliloquy K1458 A 24 59" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Sonnet K1460 A 30 54" Upholstery •

Soon K1787 F 82 60" 54.75" 56.25" Upholstery

Spark*  K1075  B 38 56" 0.75" 0.5" Upholstery, Drapery •

Spectator* K1391 C 65 54" 13.5" 8" Upholstery Teflon •

Spellbound* W1464 40 27 58" Panel, Drapery

Spencer  K1106  G 132 55" Upholstery Mothproof

Spot On K1324 C 68 52" 4.5" 11" Upholstery NanoTex

Spree K1600 B 39 54" 6.5" Upholstery Greenshield

Stacks* K528 A 31 54" 4.5" 3.75" Upholstery •

Star Struck* K1048  C 82 54" 5.25" 5.25" Upholstery NanoTex

Stencil WC2137 23 54" Wallcovering

Stepping Stones  K346  C 82 54" 2 4.5" Upholstery Teflon •

Strata C1692 56 71" 36" 36" Cubicle •

Stretch Appeal K2188 H 98 48" Upholstery •

Striae Stripe K1827 G 91 53" 18" Upholstery •

Stripemania K2225 B 29 54" 7" Upholstery Stain Repellent •
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Sullivan WC1799 28 52" Wallcovering

Summit K2020 B 33 54" Upholstery Stain Repellent

Sundial* C1461 65 72" 12" 12" Cubicle, Drapery •

Surround WC2245 47 52" 50" 60" Wallcovering

Sutton K1750 B 34 56" 0.25" 0.75" Upholstery Stain Repellent

Sway WC1581 65
50" 
approx

48" 72" Wallcovering

Swerve WC1582 66
50" 
approx

48" 54" Wallcovering

Swing  K479  C 67 54" Upholstery GreenShield •

Swoosh WC1583 64
50" 
approx

48" 54" Wallcovering •

Symbolic Details W693 10 24 66" 5" 9.75" Panel, Drapery •

Synth K1693 B,30 34 55"
Upholstery, Panel, 
Wrapped Panel

•

Tabloid K2022 B 36 57" 14.5" 14.5" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Tailor Made II W1610 10 29 66" Panel

Tangled WC1840 28 53" 26.5" Wallcovering

Theory* K1656 D 55 54" 10" 11" Upholstery

Tight Rope K1798 C 47 54" 6.75" 6.75" Upholstery

Tilden K1779 C 47 54" Upholstery

Tinge K2068 B 29 54" Upholstery Stain/Soil Repellent

Token D1714 47 54" 6.75" 7" Drapery

Tonic Stripe C141 55 72" 18.5" Cubicle, Drapery •
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Topography  K1052  F 127 56" Upholstery •

Totem K1561 F 85 56" 0.5" 0.75" Upholstery

Tower Grid* K1887 C 47 56" 14" 11.5" Upholstery •

Trace C1440 49 72" 3.25" 9.25" Cubicle, Drapery •

Transfer WC1823 28 54"
Wallcovering, Wrapped 
Panel

Teflon

Treble CR* HC1062  C 78 54" 3.25" 6.75" Upholstery Crypton

Trophy K1709 A,50 28 54"
Upholstery, Panel, 
Wrapped Panel

Tryst K1522 E 94 54" 0.25" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Tweed Frieze*  K754  F 115 54" Upholstery •

Twilight* WC1200 44 54" Wallcovering, Panel Teflon

Twister W1923 10 21 66" Panel, Drapery, Cubicle

Ultrasuede®  K1021  G 105 55"
Upholstery, Panel, 
Wallcovering

Uni-Form K2125 A 24 55" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Utmost K1325 B 56 55" Upholstery, Drapery

Utrillo K1807 G 104 55" 2.75" Upholstery

Vatera K2071 E 57 53" 13.75" 15.5" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Vector WC1045 30 54" 22.25" Wallcovering

Veil* D11 92 115.7" Drapery

Venue K1558 B 31 58" Upholstery Stain/Soil Repellent •

Versa K1698 B,50 33 54" 13.75" 7"
Upholstery, Panel, 
Wrapped Panel
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Versatility W432 10 31 66" Panel, Drapery •

Vibe II K2154 B 36 54" Upholstery Ink/Stain Resistant

Vinyl  K242  B 44 54" Upholstery

Westwood K1949 B 37 54" Upholstery NanoTex

Whip K1386 E 59 54" Upholstery

Wide Angle*  K244  B 72 54" 6.75" 16"
Upholstery, Wrapped 
Panel, Drapery

•

Wild Thing  K2240 B 28 54" 27" 18.5" Upholstery Water/Stain Repellent •

Wit K2050 C 43 54" 9.25" 8" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Wonder C1924 22 72"
Cubicle, Drapery, 
Wrapped Panel

Flame Retardant •

Woodland K2049 D 53 56" 14.25" 14.5" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Yeni K2082 B 32 53" 1" 1" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Yuki* WC458 134 43" Wallcovering Teflon

Zari CR*  HC1008  C 79 54" 13.5" 11" Upholstery Crypton

Zen Wave K2078 C 49 53" 9" 12" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

Zenith W1599 31 66" 0.75" 0.5" Panel, Wrapped Panel

Zipline* K1448 B 51 54" 0.5" 8" Upholstery Teflon •

Zoom K113 D 87 54" 1.5" 2.75" Upholstery Teflon •
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C1065 Ideology  66 72" 72" Cubicle, Drapery •

C1066 Candid  59 72" 0.5" 0.5" Cubicle •

C1088 Avenue 69 72" 17.5" Cubicle, Drapery •

C1127 Divine 58 71" 10.5" 14" Cubicle, Drapery •

C141 Tonic Stripe 55 72" 18.5" Cubicle, Drapery •

C1440 Trace 49 72" 3.25" 9.25" Cubicle, Drapery •

C1461 Sundial* 65 72" 12" 12" Cubicle, Drapery •

C1462 Bloom 63 72" 30.25" Cubicle, Drapery •

C1575 Side Step 45 74" 99" 74" Cubicle, Drapery Scour & Heat Set •

C1576 Decobeat 40 74" 8.5" 3.5" Cubicle, Drapery •

C1670 Fission Chips 45 72" 24.25" 18.75" Cubicle •

C1692 Strata 56 71" 36" 36" Cubicle •

C1768 Fanciful* 40 72" 13.75" 16.25" Cubicle, Drapery

C1770 Frolic 39 72" 2.5" 4" Cubicle, Drapery •

C1883 Portrait 40 72" 37" 31" Cubicle, Drapery •

C1918 Panorama* 39 72" 37" 123" Cubicle. Drapery •

C1924 Wonder 22 72"
Cubicle, Drapery, Wrapped 
Panel

Flame Retardant •

C2073 Eden Stripe 43 72" 10.75" 0.25" Cubicle, Drapery

*patterns or colors are scheduled for discontinuation once current inventory is exhausted
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C2119 Canyon Stripe 59 102" 102" Cubicle

C2228  Ribbon Stripe 59 102" 36" 110" Cubicle

D1022  Bliss* 88 118" Drapery Flame Retardant

D1058 Eve* 67 54" Drapery Flame Retardant

D1079 Alto 55 54" Drapery Flame Retardant

D11 Veil* 92 115.7" Drapery

D1109 Cyclone 85 57" 1.5" 3" Drapery

D1147 Escala 122 118" 3" Drapery

D1148 Sheer Color* 25 58" Drapery

D1161 Louver 75 78" Drapery Flame Retardant

D1171 Riviera* 45 54" 0.5" 0.25" Drapery Heat Set

D1256 Air Rights* 78 59" 6" 8.25" Drapery Flame Retardant

D1295 Fila 112 118" 1.5" 0.25" Drapery Flame Retardant

D1392 Primetime 89 65" Drapery, Cubicle

D1444 Gallery 58 54" 1.75" Drapery, Cubicle •

D1446 High Note 76 118" Drapery

D1469 Jot 77 59" 29.5" 23" Drapery Flame Retardant

D15 Silver Screen*  98 57" Drapery

D1502 Quest 46 54" 13.5" 19.5" Drapery
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D1540 Rendezvous 61 54" Drapery •

D1659 District 53 54" 13.5" 8" Drapery

D1690 Caravan 66 118" 19.6" Drapery

D17 Lights Out 67 54" Drapery, Cubicle, Panel Flame Retardant •

D1714 Token 47 54" 6.75" 7" Drapery

D1769 Riverside 43 54" 0.25" 7" Drapery

D1810 Isole 112 55" 13.5" Drapery Flame Retardant

D1940 Hint 47 62" Drapery

D2041 Dakar 56 60" 6.75" 16.5" Drapery

D2042 Kumasi 102 118" 12" 12" Drapery

D2045 Irving 45 55" Drapery

D2052 Savannah 29 55" Drapery •

D2058 Entice 28 118" Drapery

D2060 Samos 34 54" 27.5" 28.5" Drapery

D2118 Noren 45 66" Drapery

D2126 Looking Glass 78 118" Drapery

D2153 Lorelei 32 118" Drapery

D2202 Bon Nuit 37 110" Drapery Stain Repellent

D2227 Donovan 74 54" Drapery Flame Retardant
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D2255 Bewitched 45 66" Drapery

D37 Linen Screen  83 59" Drapery Flame Retardant

D52 Slumber 27 54" Drapery, Cubicle, Panel •

HC1008  Zari CR*  C 79 54" 13.5" 11" Upholstery Crypton

HC1009  Sequin CR  C 60 54" Upholstery Crypton

HC1010  Kora CR  C 75 54" 5.25" 10.5" Upholstery Crypton

HC1047 Panache CR* C 72 54" 3.5" Upholstery Crypton

HC1062  Treble CR* C 78 54" 3.25" 6.75" Upholstery Crypton

HC1063  Regard CR* C 76 54" 13.5" 17" Upholstery Crypton

HC1122  Fable CR*  C 66 54" 7" 6.5" Upholstery Crypton Green

HC1123  Lore CR  C 62 54" Upholstery Crypton Green

HC1124  Legend CR*  C 74 54" 4.5" 4.75" Upholstery Crypton Green

HC1183 Compass CR* D 70 54" 4.75" 9.25" Upholstery Crypton Green

HC1258 Sandpiper CR* C 74 54" 14.25" 15" Upholstery Crypton Green

HC1269 Sahara C 62 54" Upholstery NanoTex

HC1660 Dahlia CR C 59 55" 14.75" 35.25" Upholstery Crypton

H800  Cato  I 167 54" Upholstery

K1000  Presto  A, 50 29 54"
Upholstery, Panel, Wrapped 
Panel

Stain/Soil Repellent •

K1018  Metro*  C 71 54" 4.5" 5.25" Upholstery Teflon •
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USD Width Horizontal 
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Vertical 
Repeat

Use Finish Nanotex 
Approved

K1021  Ultrasuede®  G 105 55"
Upholstery, Panel, 
Wallcovering

K1024 Coco F 110 54" Upholstery

K1025  Empire Stripe*  C 73 54" 4.5" Upholstery Stain/Soil Repellent •

K1028  Icon  F 115 56" 3.5" 3.5" Upholstery •

K1048  Star Struck* C 82 54" 5.25" 5.25" Upholstery NanoTex

K1049  Charm  C 62 54" 0.5" 1.25" Upholstery NanoTex

K1051  Century  F 102 52" 4.25" 4.25" Upholstery Teflon

K1052  Topography  F 127 56" Upholstery •

K1054  Circa  C 76 54" Upholstery Stain/Soil Repellent •

K1075  Spark*  B 38 56" 0.75" 0.5" Upholstery, Drapery •

K1076  Prep* A 39 58" 2.25 Upholstery, Drapery •

K1080  Rivington  F 103 54" Upholstery NanoTex

K1086  Gibson  G 126 56" 6" 6" Upholstery •

K109  Haze  G 91 54" Upholstery Stain/Soil Repellent •

K1100  Pogo* B 66 54" 3.75" Upholstery Teflon •

K1101  Paradigm*  B 68 54" 6.75" 9" Upholstery Teflon •

K1104  Eclat Weave  D 87 54" 7" 10.5" Upholstery NanoTex

K1105  Fibra* C 87 54" 7" 5" Upholstery NanoTex

K1106  Spencer  G 132 55" Upholstery Mothproof
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K113 Zoom D 87 54" 1.5" 2.75" Upholstery Teflon •

K1130  Mini Stitch*  B 51 55" 0.75" Upholstery •

K1149  Monarch  A,45 39 54" Upholstery, Drapery, Panel •

K1150  Dovetail*  B 57 57" 7.25" 9.5" Upholstery

K1165 Belize B 56 54" 0.25" 0.75" Upholstery Greenshield

K1174 Kimono E 82 54" 27.25" 18" Upholstery Teflon •

K1206 Knoll Hopsack B,50 43 55" Upholstery, Drapery, Panel •

K1207 Knoll Felt B,55 48 54" Upholstery, Panel •

K1236 Atlas C 63 54" Upholstery

K1238 Earthwork* C 66 55" 14" 9" Upholstery •

K1255 Bocce A 38 54" 3.5" 7" Upholstery, Panel •

K1268 Smart C 58 54" Upholstery

K128 Arno  H 147 54" Upholstery •

K1290 Cat’s Cradle* A 34 54" 3.5" 3.5" Upholstery, Panel •

K1297 Biota* C 63 54" 14" 9" Upholstery •

K1298 Ransom  B,55 39 54" 0.25" 0.25" Upholstery, Panel Stain Repellent •

K1320 Cornaro* F 111 54" Upholstery •

K1322 Menagerie D 68 54" 1.25" 7.25" Upholstery NanoTex

K1324 Spot On C 68 52" 4.5" 11" Upholstery NanoTex
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Repeat
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K1325 Utmost B 56 55" Upholstery, Drapery

K1386 Whip E 59 54" Upholstery

K1389 Entourage* C 54 54" 0.5" 0.5" Upholstery Teflon •

K1391 Spectator* C 65 54" 13.5" 8" Upholstery Teflon •

K1430 Roundtrip* C 62 54" 5.25" 9" Upholstery Teflon •

K1443 Cameo B 67 54" Upholstery •

K1448 Zipline* B 51 54" 0.5" 8" Upholstery Teflon •

K1458 Soliloquy A 24 59" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K1459 Katazome E 71 54" 4.5" 3.75" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K1460 Sonnet A 30 54" Upholstery •

K1463 Grandview B 55 57" 14.75" 13.5" Upholstery Teflon •

K1468 Shima E 84 54" 27.75" 14.75" Upholstery •

K1520 Gala II B 42 54" 3.6" 6" Upholstery Stain/Soil Repellent •

K1522 Tryst E 94 54" 0.25" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K1523 Hourglass A 25 56"
Upholstery, Panel, Wrapped 
Panel

Stain/Soil Repellent •

K1525 Chronicle B 54 55" 7" 5.5" Upholstery •

K1528 Serendipity G 97 55" 9.25" 20" Upholstery

K1551 Intrigue* F 79 54" 6.75" 18.75 Upholstery •

K1552 Chance* A 30 56" Upholstery Incase
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K1555 Sinclair* C 59 54" 4.5 3.25" Upholstery Greenshield

K1556 Noble C 51 54" Upholstery Greenshield

K1557 Baxter* C 47 54" 5" Upholstery Greenshield

K1558 Venue B 31 58" Upholstery Stain/Soil Repellent •

K1561 Totem F 85 56" 0.5" 0.75" Upholstery

K1564 Coterie D 69 53" 9.5" 11" Upholstery NanoTex

K1596 Keaton B 35 54" Upholstery Teflon •

K1600 Spree B 39 54" 6.5" Upholstery Greenshield

K1607 Atelier F 91 53" Upholstery NanoTex/EnviroSeal

K1608 Marquee E 79 54" 9" 9" Upholstery Stain Repellent

K1616 Soiree* B 39 58" 2.5" 2.5" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K1617 Dynamic I 155 54" Upholstery

K162  Classic Boucle  C 76 54" Upholstery •

K1630 Mod Plaid F 86 51" 6.5" 6.5" Upholstery Stain Repellent

K1650 Axiom C 41 54" 17.75" Upholstery

K1656 Theory* D 55 54" 10" 11" Upholstery

K1657 Roam B 39 55" 1" 2.5" Upholstery Teflon •

K1693 Synth B,30 34 55"
Upholstery, Panel, Wrapped 
Panel

•

K1697 Ferry B 35 54" Upholstery Teflon •
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K1698 Versa B,50 33 54" 13.75" 7"
Upholstery, Panel, Wrapped 
Panel

K1700 Origins D 61 54" 9.25" 11" Upholstery Teflon

K1701 Ikat Stripe D 63 53" 9" 14" Upholstery NanoTex

K1703 Ikat Square E 73 53" 13.75" 13" Upholstery NanoTex

K1709 Trophy A,50 28 54"
Upholstery, Panel, Wrapped 
Panel

K1717 Glider F 79 52" 13.75" 7.5" Upholstery

K1750 Sutton B 34 56" 0.25" 0.75" Upholstery Stain Repellent

K1753 Greenwich C 50 54" 9" 10.5" Upholstery Stain/Soil Repellent •

K1765 Hudson C 59 54" 7" 7.5" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K1771 Biscayne F 79 52" 6.5" 6.25" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K1775 Bistro B,55 37 57" 14.75" 8.25"
Upholstery, Panel, Wrapped 
Panel

Stain/Soil Repellent •

K1778 Commuter Cloth A,30 23 56" Upholstery, Panel Stain Repellent

K1779 Tilden C 47 54" Upholstery

K1787 Soon F 82 60" 54.75" 56.25" Upholstery

K1789 Sherman E 79 52" 20.5" Upholstery

K1790 Honour Custom 188 51" 25.5" 24.5" Upholstery

K1798 Tight Rope C 47 54" 6.75" 6.75" Upholstery

K180  Grande  B 52 54" 14" 23" Upholstery •

K1800 Kinabalu G 103 52" 6.5" 0.5" Upholstery
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K1806 Journey B 36 54" Upholstery, Wrapped Panel Stain Repellent •

K1807 Utrillo G 104 55" 2.75" Upholstery

K181  Night Life* B 72 54" 7" 1.75" Upholstery •

K1824 Rush Hour B 38 53" 1.75" Upholstery Stain Repellent

K1826 Kingston* G 89 59" Upholstery

K1827 Striae Stripe G 91 53" 18" Upholstery •

K1828 Boundary B 36 54" Upholstery, Wrapped Panel

K1882 Melange G 85 55" Upholstery •

K1884 Prim B 36 54" 3.5" 3" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K1885 Durand C 51 53" 0.5" 5" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K1886 Milestone C 56 54" 3.5" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K1887 Tower Grid* C 47 56" 14" 11.5" Upholstery •

K1888 Liberty F 82 54" 1" Upholstery •

K1921 Radiance B 53 55" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K1925 Prairie B 30 54" Upholstery Stain Repellent

K1928 Holbrook B 35 54" 4.5" 11.75" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K1938 Argyle* B 36 54" 1.25" 3.25" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K1949 Westwood B 37 54" Upholstery NanoTex

K1968 Petal Pusher B 34 53" 17.5" 22.5" Upholstery Stain Repellent
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Repeat
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K1998 Ludlow B 37 54" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K1999 Magnolia C 48 54" 27.5" 40" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K201  Close Knit  B 60 54" Upholstery Teflon

K2010 Highland  E 68 54" Upholstery, Wrapped Panel •

K2020 Summit B 33 54" Upholstery Stain Repellent

K2021 Firefly H 98 55" 3.5" 8.5" Upholstery •

K2022 Tabloid B 36 57" 14.5" 14.5" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K2026 Delite A 16 54" 0.09"
Upholstery, Panel, Wrapped 
Panel

Stain Repellent •

K2028 Lagos C 56 53" 13.75" 14" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K2029 Djenne G 86 53" 5.75" 1.5" Upholstery

K2030 Palisade C 39 54" Upholstery Ink/Stain Resistant

K2032 Kampala  E 77 55" 0.5" Upholstery •

K2034 Cairo C 58 54" 14" 23" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K2043 Meroe E 69 53" 6.5" 6.75" Upholstery

K2046 Aswan I 120 56" 56" 26.5" Upholstery

K2047 Dune C 47 54" Upholstery
Water/Stain Repellent, 
Defiance Antimicrobial

•

K2049 Woodland D 53 56" 14.25" 14.5" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K2050 Wit C 43 54" 9.25" 8" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K2051 Diva B 33 55" Upholstery Stain/Soil Repellent •
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K2053 Island D 56 54" 3.5" 6.5" Upholstery
Water/Stain Repellent, 
Defiance Antimicrobial

•

K2059 Essence C 42 54" 9.25" 10.25" Upholstery Stain/Soil Repellent •

K2067 Melody B 32 54" 20.5" 20.5" Upholstery Stain/Soil Repellent

K2068 Tinge B 29 54" Upholstery Stain/Soil Repellent

K2071 Vatera E 57 53" 13.75" 15.5" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K2074 Aegean E 64 55" Upholstery •

K2078 Zen Wave C 49 53" 9" 12" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K2079 Limani I 198 55" Upholstery

K2081 Nature Walk E 65 54" 11" 9.75" Upholstery Ink/Stain Resistant

K2082 Yeni B 32 53" 1" 1" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K2083 Andissa G 94 53" 53" 39.25" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K2084 Kabuki D 56 53" 2.25" 12" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K2085 Crossroad A,40 25 54"
Upholstery, Panel, Wrapped 
Panel

Stain Repellent •

K2089 Helios B 26 54"
Upholstery, Panel, Wrapped 
Panel

Stain Repellent •

K2112 Little Devil B 31 54" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K21155 Modern Tweed G 84 54" Upholstery •

K2121 Sashiko C 46 57" 12" 22" Upholstery Water/Soil Repellant •

K2122 Kaya CR C 42 54" Upholstery

K2123 Midpoint E 62 53" 9.25" 23.5" Upholstery •
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K2124 Pullman C 40 54" Upholstery •

K2125 Uni-Form A 24 55" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K2127 Calypso B 35 57" Upholstery, Wrapped Panel Stain Repellent •

K2140 Alter Ego G 79 52" Upholstery •

K2150 Feeling Plaid G 82 53" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K2151 Seurat E 59 54" Upholstery •

K2152 Juno E 66 57" Upholstery •

K2154 Vibe II B 36 54" Upholstery Ink/Stain Resistant

K2156 Catwalk H 95 54" 2.3" 2.4" Upholstery •

K2167 Brigadoon B 29 54" Upholstery Resilience SR

K2168 Cleo E 59 55" 13.75" 3.5" Upholstery •

K2169 Overture A 24 53" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K2188 Stretch Appeal H 98 48" Upholstery •

K2190 In Stitches F 77 54" 4.25" Upholstery •

K2191 Chain Link D 49 54" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K2199 Double Agent F 75 54" 26.5" 53.25" Upholstery, Drapery •

K2200 Arrondissement G 89 50" 12.5" 15.5" Upholstery •

K2201 Oh La La A 27 55" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K2210 Sideline F 70 54" 27" 71.5" Upholstery Stain Repellent •
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K2225 Stripemania B 29 54" 7" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K2226 Color Field C 39 54" Upholstery Ink & Stain Resistant

K2238 Plaidtastic D 55 53" 27" 55.75" Upholstery Incase •

K2240 Wild Thing B 28 54" 27" 18.5" Upholstery Water/Stain Repellent •

K2242 Groovy C 42 54" Upholstery

K2248 Day Tripper B 36 54" Upholstery Stain Repellent •

K242  Vinyl  B 44 54" Upholstery

K244  Wide Angle*  B 72 54" 6.75" 16"
Upholstery, Wrapped Panel, 
Drapery

•

K345  Chroma  B 53 54" Upholstery GreenShield •

K346  Stepping Stones  C 82 54" 2 4.5" Upholstery Teflon •

K349  Alignment* A 45 58" 1" Upholstery, Panel •

K448  Common Ground  A 50 54" Upholstery Stain/Soil Repellent •

K479  Swing  C 67 54" Upholstery GreenShield •

K500  Hologram*  D 81 54" 3" 2.75" Upholstery Teflon •

K528 Stacks* A 31 54" 4.5" 3.75" Upholstery •

K549  Mamba*  E 111 54" 13.75" 15" Upholstery •

K584  Forza  B 57 54" Upholstery

K642  Mariner  A 45 54" Upholstery •

K698  Lyric* B 66 54" 2.38" 2.88" Upholstery •
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K715  Abacus  B,50 51 54" 14" 16" Upholstery, Panel •

K753  Hula Hoop* C 79 54" 2.25" 4.5" Upholstery •

K754  Tweed Frieze*  F 115 54" Upholstery •

K781  Quark  C 87 54" 4.5" 7.5" Upholstery Teflon •

K784  Knoll Velvet  I 140 54" Upholstery Mothproof

K787  Calais Cotton Velvet  F 117 54" Upholstery
Crease/Stain/Soil 
Repellent

K806  Masquerade  D 72 54" 4.5" 4.25" Upholstery •

K872  Dristi A, 45 51 54"
Upholstery, Drapery, Panel, 
Wallcovering

•

TAP1212BCW Impressions Biscayne 36 12" Acoustic Tile

TAP1212CHW Impressions Chronicle 36 12" Acoustic Tile

TAP1212HNW Impressions Honour 36 12" Acoustic Tile

TAP1212ICW Impressions Icon 36 12" Acoustic Tile

TAP1212MRW Impressions Marquee 36 12" Acoustic Tile

TAP1212SDW Impressions Solid 33 12" Acoustic Tile

TAP1212SHW Impressions Shima 36 12" Acoustic Tile

W1007 Hard Rock 40 43 66" Panel

W1020 Relay 30 39 66" 6.75" 3.25"
Panel, 
Upholstery, Wallcovering

•

W1030 Palladium 40 44 66" Panel, Wallcovering

W1077 Element 10 25 66" Panel, Drapery •
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W1078 Ornament* 40 42 66" 14" 12" Panel •

W1145 Match Point 30 30 68" 1" 0.25" Panel •

W1146 Circle Line 20 29 66" 8.25" 5.25" Panel •

W1215 Amplify 40 45 66" 0.25" 0.25" Panel

W1219 Bandwidth 40 42 66" 1.25" 0.25" Panel

W13186 Logic 20 28 66" 5.75" 7.25" Panel, Drapery, Wrapped Panel •

W1360 Annex 10 24 66" 4.25" 4.25" Panel, Cubicle, Drapery •

W1464 Spellbound* 40 27 58" Panel, Drapery

W1499 Film Reel 41 66" Panel, Wallcovering

W1500 Cable Twist 36 66" Panel Polyester Binder

W1562 Improv 36 54"
Panel, Upholstery, Wrapped 
Panel

Microban

W1597 Beacon A 18 66" Panel, Drapery, Upholstery

W1599 Zenith 31 66" 0.75" 0.5" Panel, Wrapped Panel

W1610 Tailor Made II 10 29 66" Panel

W1619 Broadcloth II  10 28 66" Panel •

W1620 Nematic II 20 29 66" 0.25" 4" Panel

W1695 Photon II  20 36 66" 0.45" 1.35" Panel, Drapery, Upholstery

W1718 Skylark 10 22 66" 0.5" 0.25" Panel

W1754 Circuit 10 22 66" Panel, Drapery •
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W1783 Mainframe 20 25 66" 7" 9" Panel, Drapery

W1923 Twister 10 21 66" Panel, Drapery, Cubicle

W1926 Pivot 10 17 66" Panel, Wallcovering

W2061 Messa 19 66" Panel •

W2111 Edo 22 66" Panel Polyester Binder

W2139 Alloy 32 54" Panel, Wrapped Panel

W296 Bauhaus Block* 20 38 66" 2.5" 0.66" Panel, Wallcovering •

W305 Criss Cross 38 66" 16.5" 8" Panel, Wallcovering •

W351 Foundation* 10 31 66" Panel, Wallcovering •

W432 Versatility 10 31 66" Panel, Drapery •

W465 Micro 30 43 66" Panel Polyester Binder •

W535 Foil Rap A,40 40 66"
Panel, Upholstery, 
Wallcovering

W539 Heavy Metal 40, A 41 66" Panel, Upholstery

W543 Mezzo* 45 50 66" Panel •

W544 Macro* 45 51 66" Panel •

W565 Flow* 30 31 68" 14" 15.5" Panel, Drapery, Wallcovering

W692 Growth Spurt 10 29 66" Panel, Drapery •

W693 Symbolic Details 10 24 66" 5" 9.75" Panel, Drapery •

W884 Reflect 20 37 67" Panel, Drapery, Upholstery •
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K872B Dristi Backed* 45 54 54" Panel, Upholstery Stain Repellent

WC1015 Bollywood A 46 54"
Panel, Upholstery, Wrapped 
Panel

Microban

WC1654 Intermission* 38 54" Panel, Wrapped Panel

WC1786 Repertoire 43 54"
Upholstery, Panel, Wrapped 
Panel

Microban

WC1980 Franklin 39 54" Panel, Wrapped Panel Microban

WC2113 Alias II 27 54" Panel, Wrapped Panel

WC2114 Asterisk II 27 54" Panel, Wrapped Panel

WC2178 Apollo 28 54" Panel, Wrapped Panel

WC2189 Acme 33 54 Panel, Wrapped Panel Microban

WC1015B Bollywood Backed 49 54" Wallcovering
Stain Repellent & 
Microban

WC1033 Leda* 29 54" 13.5" Wallcovering

WC1034 Merge 30 54" 22.25" Wallcovering

WC1035 Filter 31 54" 22.25" Wallcovering

WC1044 Margin 30 54" 22.25" Wallcovering

WC1045 Vector 30 54" 22.25" Wallcovering

WC1046 Perimeter* 29 54" 22.25" Wallcovering

WC1055 Linen Classic* 95 54" Wallcovering Teflon

WC1056 Landmark* 108 54" Wallcovering Teflon

WC1069 Glaze 44 54" Wallcovering, Panel Stain/Soil Repellent
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WC1070 Glam 44 54" Wallcovering, Panel

WC1071 Glisten 44 54" Wallcovering, Panel Stain/Soil Repellent

WC1121 Aperture Emboss 41 54" Wallcovering

WC1125 Siren 38 54" 13" 13.25" Wallcovering

WC1143 Mantilla* 36 56" 7.25" Wallcovering, Panel Teflon

WC1144 Domus* 32 56" Wallcovering, Panel Teflon

WC1177 Illume 42 54" Wallcovering, Panel Stain/Soil Repellent

WC1180 Amalfi* 82 54" Wallcovering Stain Release

WC1200 Twilight* 44 54" Wallcovering, Panel Teflon

WC1311 Candela 40 54" Wallcovering, Panel Stain Repellent

WC1313 Cosma 40 54" Wallcovering, Wrapped Panel Stain Repellent

WC1362 Gem II 37 54" Wallcovering, Panel Stain Repellent

WC1363 Giza Poly 39 54" Wallcovering, Panel Stain Repellent

WC1368 Innuendo 40 54" Wallcovering, Wrapped Panel Teflon

WC1393 Prague 31 54" Wallcovering, Wrapped Panel Crypton Wall

WC1394 Petra* 38 53" Wallcovering, Wrapped Panel Teflon

WC1398 Shortwave 24 52" 24.5" Wallcovering

WC1408 Drip 29 52" 51.25" 37.25" Wallcovering

WC1409 Run 28 52" 52" 23.25" Wallcovering
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WC1410 Drop 27 52" 52" 23.5" Wallcovering

WC1441 Guild  41 54" 14.5" 12.5" Wallcovering, Wrapped Panel

WC1470 Alibi 43 53" Wallcovering, Wrapped Panel Greenshield

WC1480 Antares 31 54" Wallcovering, Wrapped Panel Crypton Wall

WC1562B Improv Backed  39 54" Wallcovering
Stain Repellent & 
Microban

WC1569 Artisan  26 52" 22.25" Wallcovering

WC1570 Halo 28 54" Wallcovering

WC1577 Bond 32 54" Wallcovering, Wrapped Panel Crypton Wall

WC1581 Sway 65
50" 
approx

48" 72" Wallcovering

WC1582 Swerve 66
50" 
approx

48" 54" Wallcovering

WC1583 Swoosh 64
50" 
approx

48" 54" Wallcovering •

WC1585 North Star 32 54" Wallcovering, Wrapped Panel Blockaide Repellent

WC1621 Akita 29 54" Wallcovering, Wrapped Panel Crypton Wall

WC1651 Posture 29 54" Wallcovering

WC1653 Landscape 24 52" 52" 22.25" Wallcovering

WC1654B Intermission Backed* 41 54" Wallcovering Stain Repellent

WC1760 Concourse 27 54" Wallcovering, Wrapped Panel Crypton Wall

WC1761 Peninsula 29 54" 51" Wallcovering

WC1762 Morgan 22 52" Wallcovering
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Price List | Primary End Use

*patterns or colors are scheduled for discontinuation once current inventory is exhausted

Pattern # Fabric Name Knoll 
Grade

USD Width Horizontal 
Repeat

Vertical 
Repeat

Use Finish Nanotex 
Approved

WC1786B Repertoire Backed 46 54" Wallcovering Crypton & Microban

WC1799 Sullivan 28 52" Wallcovering

WC1822 Express 29 56" Wallcovering, Wrapped Panel Crypton Wall

WC1823 Transfer 28 54" Wallcovering, Wrapped Panel Teflon

WC1830 Cortland 33 56" Wallcovering Crypton Wall

WC1840 Tangled 28 53" 26.5" Wallcovering

WC1850 Borderline 26 53" 53" Wallcovering

WC1860 Overlay 26 53" Wallcovering

WC1868 Regent 22 54" Wallcovering

WC1870 Capital 29 54" Wallcovering, Wrapped Panel Teflon

WC1920 Edgewood* 29 56" Wallcovering Crypton Wall

WC1980B Franklin Backed 42 54" Wallcovering Crypton & Microban

WC2025 Brookville* 24 54" Wallcovering, Wrapped Panel Teflon

WC2040 Drizzle 27 54" Wallcovering, Wrapped Panel Stain Repellent

WC2044 Harare 24 52" 18" 22.25" Wallcovering

WC2055 Chant 25 56" Wallcovering Crypton Wall

WC2075 Plomari 23 54" Wallcovering Crypton Wall

WC2092 Province 25 53" Wallcovering
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*patterns or colors are scheduled for discontinuation once current inventory is exhausted

Pattern # Fabric Name Knoll 
Grade

USD Width Horizontal 
Repeat

Vertical 
Repeat

Use Finish Nanotex 
Approved

WC2113B Alias II Backed 30 54" Wallcovering Stain Repellent

WC2114B Asterisk II Backed 30 54" Wallcovering Stain Repellent

WC2115 Archer II 31 54" Wallcovering Stain Repellent

WC2120 Calm 86 54" Wallcovering Stain Repellent

WC2137 Stencil 23 54" Wallcovering

WC2138 Arena 30 54" Wallcovering, Wrapped Panel Stain Repellent

WC2139B Alloy Backed 35 54" Wallcovering Crypton

WC2158 Hemisphere 29 54 Wallcovering

WC2159 Rope 22 54" Wallcovering

WC2160 Lanyard 22 54" Wallcovering

WC2178B Apollo Backed 31 54" Wallcovering Stain/Soil Repellent

WC2180 Grand Boulevard 37 54" Wallcovering, Wrapped Panel Stain/Soil Repellent

WC2189B Acme Backed 36 54" Wallcovering Microban

WC2229 Line Work 22 53" Wallcovering

WC2244 Cascade 47 52" 50" 60" Wallcovering

WC2245 Surround 47 52" 50" 60" Wallcovering

WC2246 Meander 47 52" 50" 60" Wallcovering

WC402 Ovation* 63 36" Wallcovering

WC425 Pause 31 54" 0" 18" Wallcovering
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Price List | Primary End Use

*patterns or colors are scheduled for discontinuation once current inventory is exhausted

Pattern # Fabric Name Knoll 
Grade

USD Width Horizontal 
Repeat

Vertical 
Repeat

Use Finish Nanotex 
Approved

WC458 Yuki* 134 43" Wallcovering Teflon

WC459 Fine Print 26 54" 22.25" Wallcovering




